AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO. NRC-HQ-11-A-1	0-00	1. CONTRACT ID CODI	E	PAGE 1	OF PAG
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.		EQUISITION/PURCHASE REC				ROJECT NO.(If a	pplicable)
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. AC	MINISTERED BY (If other to	han Iten	n 6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Nancy Lamon-Kritikos Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	1		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION	NO.	
JSJ FURNITURE CORPORATION HARTER						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
11451 HARTER DR					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-12-0-10-0001				
MI	DDLEBURY IN 465409663					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1	3)		
CODE	084580430	FACILITY CODE			Х	01-18-2012			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	NS			
KNO RES	or submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virture elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mandate specified.	DESIGNATED FOR THE I	RECEIF	PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alread	R TO dy sub	THE HOUR AND DAT omitted, such change r	E SPEC	CIFIED MAY made	
	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) FA B&	IMIS: 121195 DUNS: R: 2012-40-51-F-127 Ligate: \$6,000.00				4 PSC: 7110 APPN: 31X0200			
		ES ONLY TO MODIFIC E CONTRACT/ORDER				•	·		
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) X (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	,							
E. 11	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docum	nent and	d return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
4. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitat	tion/contra	ct subject matter where feasib	le.)				
lee	page two (2) for a description of th	e modification.							
	·								
Ехсер	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore d	hanged, re	mains unchanged and in full for	orce and	d effect.	<u> </u>		
5A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTION OF STEELING O	_ ^	OFFICER (Type or print)	(,	,
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. U	NITE STATEGOP AMERIC		1/60		16C. DATE SIG	NED
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		 /	(Stynature o	of Contra	acting Officer)		14/15	1:12

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-53) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48-47-673-3-243

The purpose of this modification is to add funds in the amount of \$6,000.00, increasing the obligated amount from \$30,000.00 to \$36,000.00.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

- Section A.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDER, paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
 - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this delivery order is \$36,000.00. The NRC Contracting Officer or NRC Project Officer may issue orders for products up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this delivery order. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the delivery order ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this delivery order. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

A summary of obligations under this delivery order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Initial Award:

\$30,000.00

Modification No. 1:

\$ 6,000.00

Total Obligations:

\$36,000.00

This modification obligates \$6,000.00

Period of Performance: September 1, 2011 – August 30, 2012 (unchanged)

Task Order Ceiling: \$104,000.00 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.